
Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board Funding Recommendations:
FY10-12 Outside Agency Grant Awards

Legislative ID# 100153

Organizations' funding eligibility 
determined by org.'s last FY Exp. 

Budget
Agency Name

Request Cap on 
Application

Score           
(Min. 75 Req'd to 

be Funded)

 Adj. Award 
Prorata #4: 

Approved by 
CAB July 7, 

2010 

Exp budget =65K and up Cultural Arts Coalition 12,000$                  83.67 4,531$            
Danscompany 12,000$                  93.38 7,030$            

Gvl Assoc Creative Arts 12,000$                  97.25 8,271$            
Gvl Community Little Theater 12,000$                  90.50 6,203$            

Gvl Youth Chorus 12,000$                  89.88 6,033$            
Matheson Museum 12,000$                  80.75 3,932$            

Totals: 72,000$                  535.42 36,000$          
Dollars per point: 67.24$                    

Total Avail-Lg Agencies: 36,000$                 

Exp budget= 30-64.9K Acrosstown Rep Th 8,000$                    86.43 3,263$            
North Ctrl. FL Blues Soc. 8,000$                    75.00 1,850$            

Friends of Jazz 8,000$                    84.38 2,964$            
Gvl Ballet Theater 8,000$                    87.25 3,389$            

Gainesville Civic Chorus 8,000$                    86.75 3,312$            
Totals: 40,000$                  419.80 14,778$          

Dollars per point: 35.20$                    
Total Avail-Med Agencies: 14,778$                 

Exp budget=up to $29.9K Gvl Community Band 4,000$                    84.75 1,441$            
Latino Womens League 4,000$                    88.25 1,695$            

Gvl Harmony Show Chorus 4,000$                    84.25 1,408$            
Sun Country Dance 4,000$                    87.75 1,656$            

Totals: 16,000$                  345.00 6,200$            
Dollars per point: 17.97$                    

Total Avail-Sm Agencies: 6,200$                   

estimated amount 10-12 TOTAL AVAIL (EST): 56,978$               56,978                

Requests TOTAL: 128,000$                


	Sheet1

